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
shape

34 Chev. pickup, new paint, hydra ulie
brakes i

'44 Dump truck, very good condition
througnout

ACME USED CARS
Front 4c Center St. '

The Sixty - Four Dollar.
Question:

Where Should You Go to
Get a Good Used Car?

The Answer:
Teagne'a Big Downto vtrn

Used Car Lot Where j

Quality and Right Pricef
Go Hand in Hand.

All Cars Guaranteed
Terms to Suit You.

Located 352 Non-
commercial Street.

1941 OLDS 4 oor sedaa
1940 CHEVROLET sedan
1940 NASH 4 sedan
1940 HUDSON 0 coupe
1939 CHEVROLET sedaa
1930 OLDS oor sedaa
1930 NASH coupe
1930 OLDS 4 tudor sedaa
1937 FORD 4-d-oor sedan
1937 FORD tudor sedan
1937 PLYMOUTH sedaa
1934 DeSOTO coupe -

1934 PLYMOUTH tudor sedaa
1934 CHEVROLET sedan
With Many Others to

Choose From.
Your Kaiser - Frazer

Dealer j

Teague Motor Company
Phone 24173

rwiiir-iiE-mi

lACabbsra eja.s't.JA' a it.L

For Sal Real Estate

$1800 FuU Price
S rooms bath, unfinished: U acre.

Sliverton road, close to schooL Deep 4-- tn.

well. Part terms.
E. M. Hunter Real Estate
m S. Cctnl. Ph.

REALTY BARGAINS
MIDGET BARGAIN

33000. Thia is the finest little home
fou've ever seen. Ideal for t people,

section; fumiabed. Call
Mr. Rains.

SECLUDED PARADISE
$3030. Lovely 3 bdrm. home set In e

secluded dell with, 4 acres, some tim-
ber. Year round stream speckled tiutat your front door. This Is i 1o.p
everyone dreams about. It la only 4'i
miles from Salem. See It now. Call Mr.
Rains.

SUBURBAN SPECIAL
4730. North 13 acre. 3 bdrm. home.

LR. dinette, kit., bath, garage. Lots of
fruit trees. Near school, church ana
store. Call Elmer Amundso.i.

SALEM'S BEST BUY
$5050. Lovely modern bungalow, ilwd.

Crs. tnruout. Plastered. V --blind. Con-
venient location. Only $1730 down will
handle. Call Elmer Amundson.

AMUNDSON REALTY
Ph. Realtor 354 Ferry St.

$1300 Down
$4400.00. Good home, full

bsmt.. sawdust furn.. 1mm. poss. 2143
Chemeketa St. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors - 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 3793 Eve. 0441

$4300.00 Very near with
basement, furnace. Nob Hill Dist near
schools. Csll Mr. Walter.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 3793 Eve
EXCLU S IVES

$4330.00 Cute stucco home
on 's sere. 300 Smith Ave. 4 Corner
Dist. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors - 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
$0600.00 North. 3 bdrm. home. llv.

rm. dming rm, part bsmt. $2,000.00
will handle. Will take late model car
in.

$7300.00 Englewood home
with bsmt.. liv. rm.. din. rm.. kitchen.

$4330.00 Nice home with
part finished attic, liv. rm, kitchen,
nook. hwd. Crs., bsmt. furn. Good
term.

Call Omer
Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors - 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
$8750 00 Good home N 2 bTkT

to grade school, 4 blks. to high: base-
ment, oil furnace, fireplace, hwd. fir.,
bus by door. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Fve.
BEATThe high cost of housing with

thai new home. Not complete-
ly finished but livable. Bathroom fix-
ture and kitchen stnk in. Wired for
range, electric hot water, city water
close to bu. $1000 down; $4950.

Goodwin Sl McMillin
Realtors

444 Court St Ph. 4707

Bliven Coonev'
& Craig

$4650
Modified English style 5 -- room
house. Hdw. floors, fireplace 4c
basement. Close in North. Im-
mediate possession.

$1000
On Silverton Road near Fair-
ground. home on 'tacre Small barn and chicken
house.

$9,950
Englewood. corner lot. English
style home. Wellao-pointed- .

neat and clean. Has
$3700 G.I. loan.

$9,500
Low built bungalow Just
outside city limits East. All
large room with hardwood
floor and fireplace.

$8,500
Hollywood. 3 bedroom on on
floor and large room upstair.
All electric heat, glasaed in di-
nette, full basement, corner lot.

$11,000
10 acres m filberts, fruit and
berries. Strictly modem 4 year
old house with full basement
and attic. 4 miles out. good
road, good view.

Bliven Cooney & Craig
Realtors

447 N. High Ph. 7908. ev. 4033 or 4914

FOUR BEDROOM HOME
North Salem; two bedrooms down,

two up, dining room, basement, oil
furnace, fireplace. 63 gallon electric
water heater: fish pond; fruits and
nuts. Rock bottom price of $12,000.

BRAND NEW
Immediate possession: two bedrooms,

hardwood floors, oil heat, cove ceilings,
$8300.

UN IMPROVED ACREAGE
$ acres, east, near Swegle school.

$2200.00.
$', sere, north river road on psve-merj- t.

nice building site, excellent sol):
hsndle on terms of $500 down, balance
monthly, full price $4650.

10 acre on main highway No. 90.
mall unfinished cabin with some fur-

niture. $3730.
33 acres, view location, several acres

cane berries. $3000.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtor

140 N. High St. Phone 7440
Eve. 24773. 24391. 13340

$4,000. NEW. MODERN R home.
N. E. Unfinished upstairs. Close to
school. On bu line. Hardwood floor
throughout. Fireplace, V. blind oil
furnace, attached garage. Immediate
possession. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

133 S. High St. 'Ph. 4111 - Eves 23341
BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL borne. 4

bdrm. and a sewing room. 3 firepla-
ces, 3t bath, party room in a full
basement, large living room and din-
ing room. Auto, oil furnace, on of
Salem's finest locations. Full price
$23,000. Good terms. Call Mr. Reese.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

Joe Hutchison Realtor
433 Court St.. Salem. Ore.

ENGLEWOOD HOME, extra nice 1
bdrm lovely yard, nice street. $9500.

ENGLEWOOD. new 3 bdrm. home.Ige. lot. Hwd. floors, fireplace. How
about this one for Mother's Day. Only
priced at $14,750.

GRANT SCHOOL dist.. 3 bdrm. mod.
$1750 down. bal. $30 per mo.

RFD No. 4. Bx. 114D. Lot 44x400,
newly built 3 bdrm. home, modern
drive by this place and call us for an
appointment. Call Mr. Klumpp.

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
Phone 7496 - Eve.

COMPLETE 7 -- room house, good re--
Ciir, $4250.

handy to bus. Corner lot. S.

Alfred Dumbeck
Real Estate 147 N. Coml St.

$800 Down
1 bdrm. home, good district, imme-

diate possession. $3000.

$2000 Down
New. very nice home, with

Areolae: located tn the Enarlewood
district; built according to FHA speci--
ncauon.

$1800 Down
Suburban, new rr, dr. auto-

matic heat; weU built: will take FHA
loan. Immediate possession.

$500 Down

Business Opportunities
USED CAR BUSINESS, good Wca- -

noa. a lew good used cars. Must sellon account of other business. Ph. 7377.
TNViSTOJLS' OPPORTUNITY"

Put your money in a business lot
where it win bring you aa good or
oener ground lease returns tnan rrom
a first mortgage, and aa you will have
the benefit of Increasing land value
ataarour sncome. Can unrest up to

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High Phone 4622
LGE. BUS. BLDG. 1mm. pose. Loc oa

SUte sC. Pea 4 Cora. Extra space for
development. $7300: terms arranged.

SATE INVESTMENT. Mod. stucco Ac
cone bldg. on main bus. at. Cor. lot.
Leased for S yrs. $10400.

LGE. BUS. LOT 4k BLDG. Frontage
oa 3 sta. Very good for development
or conversion to bus. prop. Open for
bids. Call for Information.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive listing Personal Service

Ph. 4380. eve. 7440 144 S. Coml. St.

Ed Byrkit and Co.
Realtors

SERVICE STATION AND RESTAU-
RANT. In good valley town. Standard
Oil lease. 3 modern pumps, hoist andall accessories. Restaurant separate
from station, rented for $33 per month.
400 ft. main hi-w- ay frontage. Call us
for tr.oTw tniormatioa.

Five lots, for quick sale, each lot
73x40 priced tight. $3130 full price.
330 Chemeketa Ph. 5941 or 5704

Evening

Restaurant
Good location South. 14 stools,

booths. Doing very good business. Call
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

Ph. 4300. eves. 0534 445 S. Coml.

Service Station
Down town location doing good busi-

ness.' long lease available. 5c gas mar
gin, enough nib rental to pay rent.suu price Terms a valla Die.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or
DONT BY-PA- THIS INCOME

Owner's lovely quarters plus S mod-
ern completely furnished apartments.
Income Just under $300.00 per month
Located at 333 N. Liberty St.. lot 183
ft in depth. Drive by and If intereedcall Mrs. Mankertz at or
Dont be sorry you didn't see it today.
This Inflated $29,300 price will bringyou a nice inflated income.

Lee Ohmart & Co.
Realtors

477 Court St. Ph. J4I15-- 4

CLEANING AND PRESSING PARLOR
In sub. town, all new eqpt. Wellplanned and located. Long lease, lowrent, net SSO0.0O per mo. TO DISSOLVE

PARTNERSHIP will sell for $14,000.00
cash. This is first class and worth more.
Call Ed LuktnbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.'
Ph. Eves.

INVESTMENT BARGAIN
Is your money earning 19T Interest?

Do you want to invest in a deal where
tbe principal will be paid back in less
than 7 yrs. 7 Do you want to invest
where future returns are assured
stable? Prop, consists of nearly new
furn. apt. bldg. Jr. adj. business bldg.
Pays $373 net per month or $4300 per
yr. Full price $27,500. Reas. terms.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5100

RESTAURANT with cabin a 3 lots,
located 1 mi. above water line of De-
troit Dam. Highway frontage withparking space. Qyde Story. Idanha.

START NOW operating Utest penny
confection machmes. No experience
needed. We supply everything. Routes
established for you. Splendid Income.
$44 cash gets you going. Write today.
doc is care ox statesman.

Cafe
$2300.00 full price for this good going

cafe, doing a big business, good lease.
best location. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors - 341 Chemeketa St.

$4750 OOHOME' ST VfOUT N ice 4--
rm. home with 3 r. apt. rents for $30.
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors - 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 373 Eve.
AN EXCFLLENT restaurant buy. Lo--

eated on hi, doing a good business.
Ha living quarters. Good lease. Ask
for BUI Jones.

Goodwin & McMillin '
Realtors

444 Court St. Phone 4707

Schools
HIGH SCHOOL

at homo for diploma and a better Job.
Free booklet.

AMERICAN SCHOOL
4343 N. Interstate. Portland S

Trail
1$44 GLIDER HOUSE trailer. S doors,

clean Inside and out; only $973. 1239
S. Itth. Apt. 3.

1443 TRAVELER House trailer. IS--ft.

Newly painted and decorated. Roomy
built-i- n. Butane range at heater. A
rood buy. Will consider car In trade.
2393 N. Liberty.

1$4$ URTY -- ft. trailer. insJIaT--
ed. heated floors, tandem wheels, esse,
brakes, --sienty of bwitt-in- s. excel, eond.
Inquire at trailer 1 bfk. east of Lan
caster or. on oaraen ua. to Terra w.

For the Best Buys
See our Baa of trailer coecbee and

trailer parts also dollies.
Jayhawk Trailer Sales

2940 Portland Rd. Phone $942
YOU WILL buy with andtea with prldo. trailer bought

SECURITY MOTORS
Authorized dealers for MobOhoroe,
NormeL WnirUbout. Cabana. Uni-

versal aatd Pacific Liner.
Bonded and 111 ins il bv the Stat. 331
Portland Rd. Sm mi. north of the un
derpass. 00.

MotorcYcIf

14$ NORTON, excellent condition.
See at 407 N. Front.

1946 Harley Davidson
One owner, low mileage machine.

with all the extras, $503.00.

Willamette Motor Co.
723 K. Commercial SL

Indian
SALES SERVICE - PARTS

AO makes used motorcycle
bought sold repaired

Shrork Motor Co.
5ftvIC?yCLES

New and used. Parts, service.
Willamette Motor Co, 723 N. Coml

Personal
Alcohofica Anonymous. Boa 724 4234.
I JOHN" pAATIBLE. not responsible

for any debts ether than any own aa
May 1. 1044. or after.

Lodges
n -- Salem Lodge No. 4. A. F. A

a sa- Uarf Mar 1L K. A.
Degree, t i30 pja.

a AixMworth Lodge Ko. 30 i.
N. Coml St, Ttso. aay u, i js

Mew t lOOl- -

Wa

For Sale Farma

Dairy Farm $26,000
Excellent buildings very nice mod-er- a

borne with fireplace; about $0 ac.
of good land, aear Salem, Call Wain-ber-g.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. $214. eve. $31$

72-A- C farm. weJTTocated. weU ed

in crop. Close to good town and
on paved road. Let us show you this
one. Price $13,000.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors

484 Court St. Phone 4707

THREE CHOICE FARMS
15'.. acres. Best of solL Good 4 bed

rm. modem bouse. Part beaver dam.
Price $14400.

43 acres. Willamette soil. 4 bedrm.
home with basement; furnace. Good
barn. Family orchard. 2-- f.i rage-Reall-y

a choice farm. Price 230O0l
94-a-cre dairy farm. Large sen G od

house. Year around stream. Fully
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
DO YOO have a yea. for a little

clothing business of your very own.
Here's one with low overhead, caa be
ooerated by yourself. Has income to
give you the. sensation of indepepdenco.
Located la a busy section oc aaiem.
Has a good lease set-u- p. $7300 takes
it. CaU Mr. Klein.

Burt Picha,, Realtors
Phone 321 0 337 N. High Street

NURSi-R-T WITH STOCK AND
EQUIPMENT

:Finc Place for
- Greenhouse- -

2 modern houses. Excellent locsrHoav.
WILLAMETTE RXAL. ESTATE

172 S. Liberty Pis. Till

BY OWNER Lovely Fair-
mont Hill home. 8nn by appointment
only. Phone 4704.

CAPITOLA DIST. t bdrm. hse. oa lg.
lot. Wired for elee. range $3000.

SMALL HOME, small price, t rma.
4c bath. Wired for cooking Jc elec
wtr. htr. Good loc West Salem; fur-
nished, $3000.

FURNISHED, small mod. home. West
Salem. IncL late rge. 4k refrlg. Only
$3750; terms.

HOLLYWOOD DIST. home 4c
garage. Paved t. 4c sidewalks. Near
bus at stores. Only $4900: terms.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing Personal Service

144 S. Coml St. - Ph. 8389. eve. 7440

$11,500.00
THE BEST BUY In this price brack-

et we have seen In some time. 3 bed-
rooms on one floor. Nice inside fire-
place. Electric heat with insulation
and weather stripping. WeU located
on pearl St. is bow readv tor piasxer-tn- g

and finishing. Top F. H. A. loan
at 4.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg, Ph. 9514

Insurance. Mtg.. Loans
. rduit co ftN'ERs District

LOVELY 3 BDRM. home, all oa one
floor, hardwood floors, auto, oil heat

attached garage, large nice-
ly landscaped corner lot. good bus ser-
vice. This Is really good for $10,400.
Call Mr. Crawford-Bu- rt

Picha, Realtors
PTv 3210. eve. 23390 337 N. High St.

THIS RfTW home has everything
Large LR with beautiful view and fire-
place. DR. kitchen with nook. 3 Urge
bdrms. with closets, hall and bath.
Lots of built-ln- s. Basement, gar., large
lot with shade. Close to bus; on cor-
ner lot. $13,500.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors

444 Court St Phone 4 TOT

fiOOO.OO DOWN. Urge lot. 2 bdrm.
hse.. hwd, firs., livable now; a handy
man can finish with little expense;
$4950 00

New hse.. 2 bdrm.. LR. DR. kit.,
bath; all plastered: wall to wall car-
peting; liberal term. $7500.00.

Exceptionally well built hse.. 2 bed-
rm.. LR. DR. kit., fireplace, oak firs.;
full bsmt. with wood furnace; wired
for range and water heater, unfin-
ished attir.i We consider this an out-
standing buy for $9000.00.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
341 Chemeketa SL

Ph. 4494 Eve. 2 --464Q, 3387. 4641
'

f?EW $4300
home east on bus line. 13

of an acre. Garage, elec. water system.
Gas range 4c oil circulator included.

$4730
pUstered home with full

basement, mostly furnished. On bu
line.

$7330
2- - bdrm. plastered house East;

house rental: on bus line.
See Elda Patzer. associated with

Allen Jones and
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St.. Rm. 4 Ph.

MUST SELL
Owner ha reduced price to $4900

for this lovelv suburban 4 -- rnv. home.
Very nice kitchen with breakfast bar
and dming space. Hwd. firs., all rm.
large, big windows. 2'i car garage, 'a
acre ground, paved St.. on bus line,
attractive ranch style home. I'm sure
this home is worth the money and
warrants your investigation. Cost $7200
to build. A good chance to save money
and time. Terms if desired.

$1900 DOWN
3- -dbrm. English style home, base-

ment, furnace, hwd. fir., nice kitch-
en, dining space, 1

1 acre lot. berries,
fruit tree, good location on a hill.
Price $8300 and well worth it.

"C" KILGORE REAL ESTATE
423 S. 12th Phone 4853

BEAUTY SHOP
One of our best residential tending

center, room for three operators. 5
yr. lease at $33 per mo., new equip-
ment. 100". return on your investment.-- C" KILGORE REAL ESTATE
423 S. lrth Phone 4853

NELSON NEWS
2 BDRMS. FURNISHED

ENG. DIST
Comb. LR. DR. hwd. fir., elec. water

htr. FirepUce. oil heat. Separate util.
rm.. 1 blk. to bus. Near schools. $4430.

ON 99E $7900
Mod. plastered home. LR. DR. kit.,

bdrm. on 1st fir., unf. attic for 2 bed-
rm. Good fir. Fireplace. Full bsmt.
Piped furnace. Lot t0xl50. more land
available.

A HOMEY HOME
A good substantial home with extra

Ige. comb. LR. DR. frplace. 1 bdrm.
down. 2 up: kit. bath. hwd. firs., saw-
dust furnace, elec. water htr.. full
bsmt.. gar.. ia blk. to bus 4c stores.
$11350.

GOOD HOME. GOOD INCOME
Good home 4c 9 furnished apt., lot

50x150. Will net owner better than
$1700 per yr.. plus own home equal
to 15 on investment.

FRUITLAND ACREAGE
$4850 TERMS

$ ae. will, soil all cleared. New
fJastered house with full bath. Oil

Elec. water system.
If none of the above meet your re-

quirements, tell us what you want.
w proosDiy nave it listed.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtor

702 N. High Phone 4822

Ed Byrkit and Co.
Realtors

$1000 DOWN. 2 bdrm.. large lot. new
cone, fdn . bath. Ir. kitchen, wired forrange, elec. wtr. htr.. bus 1 blk. Hwd.
firs. Full price $4950.

WILL GO FHA. 2 bdrm.. Ir. dr. kit.,
bath, built-ln- s. utility rm, attach, gs-
rsge. Urge lot wired for ranae. elec
hot wtr. htr.. rwd. fir., elec. heat.
insulated, guest closet. $8900.00.

ENGLEWOOD, 2 bdrm. down. It. kit.,
breakfast nook. fireplace. 1

bdrm. up and also extra room, full
basement. Uundry tray, hwd. firs.,
double garare. good deep lot. $10 000.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED. 1 bdrm.
down and sleeping porch. LR. DR. kit.,
built-i- n. 3 bdrm. up. bath, full base-
ment, wired for range, elec. hot wtr.
htr.. oil furnace, double garage. pUs- -
lereo and hwd. firs. $13,730-0- 0.

ED BYRKIT AND CO.
339 Chemeketa Ph. 3081 or $704

Evenings
WALNUT PARK

WELL-BUIL- T. 3 BDRM. English
style home, hardwood floors, fireplace,
double plumbing, 'j basement. Uwn
sprinkler system. A very nice, solid,
livable home at $13,750. CaU Mr. Craw-
ford.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210. eve. 23390 337 N. High St.

THREE ACRES with one B.R. unfin-
ished house. $3000. Two miles south of
Liberty. Rt. 4. Box 170B. Salem.

For S)r Farms

- Joe Hutchison Realtor
433 Court St.. Salem. Ore.

40 ac. good Und. 4 rm. hse. not quite
finished, plus the most gorgeous view.
$12,000.

42 ac., 17 ac. cleared, bal. pasture and
stump land. New mod. m. hse. 11
stanchion barn and other buildings.
A good, dairy farm. $12,000.

72 ac. dairy farm North. AD tllUble.
14 stanchion barn, modern 4-r-m. hse..
Ige- - chix hse. 14 head cattle. 19 hogs,
200 chickens. Tractor and all equip-
ment. AU for only $17400.00. Call Mr.
Torvend for farm information.

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
Ph. 7Qa - Eve. or

BEATTHlSl 41 acres. Rich Wfl. loam
14 ac. full prod, berries. 31 ac. fine
filberts 4c walnuts. Good 3 bdrm. hse.
1 barns, pltry. hses. Located tn lovely
grove, Ige. fir trees at edge of town
North. Will pay out in 4 or $ yra. A
wise Investment at $30,000; terms.

NEAR SALEM 100 acres, plus. Near-
ly all la crop. Yr. stream, some timber,
spring. 4 ac producing orchard. Good

i home, barns. Pltry. bldgs. ga-
rage. Very good at $13JM0; terms.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing Personal Service

144 a. coml SU Pa, $34$, eve. T440

ESTATE AGENCY
High

$131 4430

HILL TOP SPECIAL
Can you beat this for $10.700 Mod-

ern 5 -- room home, basement with auto
oil furnace, fireplace, oak floors, double
lot and swell view and It's lust South
of town.

FINE S BEDROOM HOME
Completely modern. no upstairs,

lovely floors, nice fireplace, piped auto
oil furnace. atu garage. Be the first
occupant of this fine home. Ill .200

MORE ROOM FOR THE KIDS
About ' acre with modern 3 bed-

room home, well built, convenient
floor plan, oil heat, nice yard, bus
service. Now priced at $11,400.

ESTATE COLUMN
BUILDING LOTS

Four In a row. walnut tree, clly
water, view. ize 11x145. End lot On
pavement and bus line. (50 down. flS
per month. Call today.

1. ACRES BEAVERDAM
ll'i acres upland, very good 4 bed

room home, onion house, a acres aoweo
to flax seed: all goes for $18,000. No
1015.

REAL ESTATE
Phone 3303

-3203. or

nice view lot, all plastered, hwd. fir,
tnruout. auto. heat, garage attached
S2.50O down will handle.

INCOME PROPERTY
Apt. house, good location North,

auto, oil heat, excellent condition. In-

come 3240 per mo., plus owner' quar-
ters. Price 1 1 .0OO.

CO., REALTORS
DRIVE BY THIS ONE TODAY

It's a good 3 bedroom home situ-
ated at 1443 N. 14th st Fireplace, full
basement with furnace: clean, quiet
neighborhood Englewood school dis-
trict; an ideal location for the young
couple. Full price is $10,500 Financing
can he arranged. Please call us to see
the interior.

LIVE ON PARK AVE
Let Mr. Stewart show you this neat

a clean 4 bedroom small home located
close to Sunnj-yie- on Park. Large
fenced yard: city bu right by door: an
ideal location to rsise the youngster.
It s a buy at $9 350. folks: extra good
financing on this home. Ask to see It
soon.

YOUR TIME"

CO., REALTORS
Phone

. - 4T74

BY OWNER: New modern
house. cIoh In north. ar garage.
All elec. Ph 3474.

YOTJ DO want an en exceptionally
well built, thoroughly insulated, ultra
modern home for comfortable living,
don't you? Here is one you will be
proud and happy to own tn Englewood
d ut. Call owner and builder for ap-
pointment.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

$ acre. 3 bdrm. home. Paved road;
close to school. 1 1

1 ac. boy rnberries,
strawberries. Chicken bouse. Price
$3450.

Vacant home. Oil furnace;
gsrsge. $3330.

HOME 4 INCOME. 3 house. One
house owner occupied. One m

house rents $35 month. Price $7500.
E. 2 bedrm. home. Beauti-

ful kitchen. Attached garage. Price
$J830.

For these and many more call or see
Leo N. Childs, Inc.

Realtors
32 years of dependable service te

home owner."
344 State St. Ph. $241

Evening call or 520
VOR SAX: New 1 bedroom unfin-

ished house. ' acre. Hard surface road.
One block from bus s schooL Ready
to plaster. $3730. Inquire 430 Hansen
Ave

913.000
Smart new t bdrm. home, attract,

kitchen, dining rra.. extra large living
rm, elee. thruouL Insulated. Plas. Ga-
rage. Over 1500 ft. floor area.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE BlOt

M. mod. house. Dbl. garage. Fruit
4c nut trees. Berries. Rt, 4. Box 334,
Cummlng Lane. Keiier Dlst.

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. home, fireplace,
basement, garage, large lot. fruit trees.
1 blk. to school, bua by door. Terms.
1S40 8. High. Ph.

EoooTjOwTJ
By owner: 14.000. nicely located

mod. home. Liv. rm.. din.
rnv. both. hwd. firs--, elec.' beat, ga-
rage, pvd. St., on bus line. Bal. $47.00
monthly on GI loan. 3320 Sunnyylew
Ave. Ph. 40S0. Salem.

ArTOTHEJT low priced home, tat a
beauty spot, trees large creek lot. ga-
rage. 3 bdrm.. hwd. firs., wonderful
possibilities. Close In and near bus.
Ask for Bill Jones with

Goodwin ac McMlllin. Realtors
444 Court St. Phone 4747.

By Owner !

Very attractive two bedroom sub-
urban home, hardwood floors through-
out, large Irving room, lovely kitchen,
oil heat, utility room and attached ga-rag- e.

acre lot. Phone

Today's Special
Large home, living rm

dining m, kitchen, nook, large utility
rnv. V biiad. carpeted floors, extra
large garage. 34400. Call BergUnd with

Art Mad sen
1320 State. St. Ph. 3540. Res. 4434

KtW House on ME with acre ground
food business site. Ready to move into,

133 acre, beautiful summer noose
near Dallas. Ore. Has veer arowad

rravitv water anrstam. Lata
ox Bowers at snruDS. Has to be seen
to be appreciated.

Eaglewood Dtt Choice lot oa Nor-
way, faces aorta. I

Engleweod Diet. Mice home with 3
bedrm. 3 down, 1 master bdrm.- up.
Auto, oil Corn. Elee. hot wtr. beater,
sprinkling system, hardwood floors,
double plumbed.

Phooe 4104. Call Bud Hart with
A. A. Larsen.' Realtor

BT OWNER: I mod. home, the best
buys. Inquire J. 3. Purdy. 744 S. SOth.
Pb-- 4014.

LEE OHMART &

ITS A HONEY
I nice bedrooms on one floor; elee.

beat; everything in tip-t- op shape: m- -
street paving; located 1180 N.fiudes $3 300 down, bal F H A. Please

NOT disturb occupant. Just calltt Sullivan.

IN A CHOICE NEIGHBORHOOD
I.rx-- rd near Hollywood district on

Columbia t Superior construction in
thtt lovely 2 bedroom home ith an
unfinished uptalr; lare tore fire-
place in this well kept yaid: nice
snide tree; deep freere unit

we recommend thi home to
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